
Leadline

 (C) Genovese, 

MickeySophia Landinez 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder170

Ms Hickory SparkAna Kroupa 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder165

MinnieLaurel Thiers 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder155

Leadline

 (C) Loveless, 

Coconut & LimeSteven Parsons 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder176

MickeySophia Landinez 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder170

Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Thaxton, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 71.563% 1114.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019111

CelesteLori Berger 67.813% 2108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019168

Total Eclipse of the HeartNoel Muehlbauer 63.750% 1102.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019104

WranglerDayna Roberts 63.750% 3102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019166

Striped LadyDanielle Perry 63.438% 2101.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019180

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Thaxton, 

WynsteNina Cua 71.563% 1114.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019183

Honest AbeNate Melcher 59.063% 294.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019147

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Thaxton, 

WranglerDayna Roberts 71.563% 1114.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019166

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 70.625% 2113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019111

CelesteLori Berger 69.688% 3111.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019168

Total Eclipse of the HeartNoel Muehlbauer 67.188% 1107.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019104

TeddyStaci Sykes 65.000% 4104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019152

AmontilladoKelly Johnson 64.688% 5103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019145

Striped LadyDanielle Perry 63.438% 2101.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019180

ZekeHannah Brown 59.063% 694.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019173

Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Thaxton, 

WynsteNina Cua 71.563% 1114.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019183

Honest AbeNate Melcher 62.188% 299.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019147

Saint Castiel (Cas)Sage McLeod 61.563% 398.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019134

Ms Hickory SparkSummer Kroupa 56.250% 490.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019164

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Thaxton, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 71.500% 1143.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019111

CelesteLori Berger 65.750% 2131.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019168
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TeddyStaci Sykes 63.500% 3127.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019152

Striped LadyDanielle Perry 63.250% 1126.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019180

ZekeHannah Brown 63.000% 4126.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019173

AmontilladoKelly Johnson 63.000% 5126.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019145

Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Thaxton, 

WynsteNina Cua 60.750% 1121.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019183

Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Thaxton, 

AtlasEva Szoch 67.188%107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019128

Amoeba

 (C) Thaxton, 

Shooting StarKayleigh Kendricks 74.063%118.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019101

Pony BoyEmery Sohre 69.063%110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019107

AtlasEva Szoch 69.063%110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019128

LegendSadie Doiron 67.500%108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019185

Sage (Empty Pockets)Madison Johnson 61.875%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019161

Tadpole

 (C) Thaxton, 

ArmadilloMaya Carless 71.000%142.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019116

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 69.500%139.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019158

Shooting StarKayleigh Kendricks 68.000%136.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019101

Pony BoyEmery Sohre 67.250%134.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019107

ShatziMacie Sykes 67.000%134.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019153

Sugar PlumJennifer Scherrens 66.250%132.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019130

WWSH Centurea's AlexandriMaryEllen Widincamp 65.250%130.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019133

CommanderJana Hester 63.250%126.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019156

LegendSadie Doiron 62.500%125.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019185

Craft BrewMelanie Gray 61.500%123.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019143

ZivaSydney Kinser 59.750%119.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019135

Beginner Novice

 (C) Thaxton, 

ArgosyEmmie Binfield 64.444%116.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018159

Tuck EverlastingLauren Laughlin 64.444%116.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018125

CrazedHannah OBrien 63.611%114.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018178

Cloud JumperAubrey Sabatino 62.778%113.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018177

San WitchLeighton Price 60.000%108.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018140

Novice

 (C) Thaxton, 

MerlinChaise Arpke 69.762%146.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2018132
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Colour Me CognacSarah Staples 63.095%132.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2018138

Cloud JumperAubrey Sabatino 61.429%129.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2018177

Beginner Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Thaxton, 

ArgosyEmmie Binfield 65.278% 1117.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018159

Tuck EverlastingLauren Laughlin 64.167% 2115.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2018125

Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Bowman, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 74.375% 1119.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019111

DruscillaJill Palenzuela 58.750% 294.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019160

Total Eclipse of the HeartDarcy Cowie 57.500% 392.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019105

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Bowman, 

WynsteNina Cua 72.500% 1116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019183

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Bowman, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019111

WranglerDayna Roberts 59.375% 295.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019166

ZekeHannah Brown 58.125% 393.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019173

ReadthefinelineElise Parsons 57.500% 492.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019175

DruscillaJill Palenzuela 56.875% 591.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019160

TeddyStaci Sykes 56.250% 690.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019152

Total Eclipse of the HeartDarcy Cowie 56.250% 690.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019105

Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Bowman, 

WynsteNina Cua 69.375% 1111.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019183

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Bowman, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 66.500% 1133.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019111

Striped LadyDanielle Perry 61.000% 1122.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019180

ReadthefinelineElise Parsons 60.000% 2120.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019175

WranglerDayna Roberts 58.500% 3117.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019166

AmontilladoKelly Johnson 58.000% 4116.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019145

ZekeHannah Brown 56.500% 5113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019173

TeddyStaci Sykes 56.500% 6113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019152

CelesteLori Berger 56.000%112.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019168

Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Bowman, 

WynsteNina Cua 65.000% 1130.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019183
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Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Bowman, 

Saint Castiel (Cas)Sage McLeod 55.000%88.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019134

Amoeba

 (C) Bowman, 

Shooting StarKayleigh Kendricks 61.875%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019101

Tadpole

 (C) Bowman, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 68.000%136.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019174

Sugar PlumJennifer Scherrens 66.500%133.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019130

Shooting StarKayleigh Kendricks 60.500%121.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019101

WWSH Centurea's AlexandriMaryEllen Widincamp 58.500%117.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019133

LucienAnthem Day 58.000%116.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019203

Echo (SBF Anything Goes)Nicole Smith 51.500%103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019172

ZivaSydney Kinser 51.000%102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019135

Craft BrewMelanie Gray 51.000%102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019143

CommanderJana Hester 49.500%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019156

Beginner Novice

 (C) Bowman, 

MerlinChaise Arpke 65.500%131.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2018132

ShatziMacie Sykes 64.000%128.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2018153

Cloud JumperAubrey Sabatino 55.000%110.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2018177

Novice

 (C) Bowman, 

Tuck EverlastingLauren Laughlin 53.810% 1113.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Novice Test B 2018125

Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Bowman, 

Tuck EverlastingLauren Laughlin 55.238% 1116.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Novice Test B 2018125

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 67.308% 1175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019110

Honest AbeJordan Anderson 66.923% 2174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019162

De NiraAnna Beem 60.385% 3157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019117

Union CatKelsey Bishop 56.154% 4146.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019106

Training Level Text 1 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 64.808% 1168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019169

MickeyJulianne Landinez 57.885% 2150.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019167
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Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 69.310% 1201.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019120

KatieKaren Borrego 68.448% 2198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019187

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 68.276% 3198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019110

Just BekozErin Smith 67.414% 4195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019146

Union CatKelsey Bishop 56.207% 5163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019106

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 68.448% 1198.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019169

MickeyJulianne Landinez 59.138% 2171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019167

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Weight in Gold (Apollo)Maya Karson 58.966% 1171.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019179

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Genovese, 

Honest AbeJordan Anderson 66.724% 1193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019162

Just BekozErin Smith 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019146

KatieKaren Borrego 65.172% 3189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019187

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 64.828% 4188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019112

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 63.793% 5185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019142

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 63.448% 6184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019110

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 63.276%183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019120

K EleanorPatricia Borders 62.069%180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019129

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 61.379%178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019158

Union CatKelsey Bishop 56.379%163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019106

Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Weight in Gold (Apollo)Maya Karson 55.862%162.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019179

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 68.103% 1197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019118

TovahDiane Smith 66.207% 2192.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019141

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

OlorinKelli Jackson 68.621% 1199.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019124

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 59.310% 2172.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019142
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First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 73.448% 1213.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019174

Starfires MercuryCamryn Kraski 54.483% 2158.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019139

First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 63.857% 1223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019118

First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

TovahDiane Smith 67.083%241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019141

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

OlorinKelli Jackson 64.444% 1232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019124

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 63.750% 2229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019112

First Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 65.694% 1236.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019174

Starfires MercuryCamryn Kraski 60.833% 2219.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019139

Second Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Zorro van het MiddengrasMireille van Haren Poeisz 71.486% 1264.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019163

Second Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Zorro van het MiddengrasMireille van Haren Poeisz 70.000% 1294.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019163

Ripcord (Jack)Whitney Wenzel 57.738% 2242.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019121

USDF Test of Choice - 3rd & 4th Level

 (C) Genovese, 

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 61.538%240.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019144

Ripcord (Jack)Whitney Wenzel 0.000%0.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019121

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Genovese, 

De NiraAnna Beem 60.517% 1175.5Adult AmateurFEI Para IV Novice Test A117

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Bowman, 

Striped LadyDanielle Perry 58.462% 1152.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019180

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Bowman, 

CelesteLori Berger 61.538% 1160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019168
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SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 61.538% 1160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019158

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 58.462% 3152.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019110

ReadthefinelineElise Parsons 55.000% 4143.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019175

Union CatKelsey Bishop 51.923% 5135.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019106

Training Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Bowman, 

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 65.000% 1169.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019186

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 56.154% 2146.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019169

Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Loveless, 

Just BekozErin Smith 75.172% 1218.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019146

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 68.276% 2198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019110

Union CatKelsey Bishop 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019106

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Loveless, 

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 62.069% 1180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019154

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 61.552% 2178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019186

MickeyJulianne Landinez 59.138% 3171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019167

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Loveless, 

Jotspon RFDanielle Perry 62.931% 1182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019182

Striped LadyDanielle Perry 51.034% 2148.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019180

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Loveless, 

Just BekozErin Smith 74.828% 1217.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019146

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 73.621% 2213.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019112

OlorinKelli Jackson 69.828% 3202.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019124

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 68.276% 4198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019108

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 67.414% 1195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019158

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 66.379% 5192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019110

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 65.690% 2190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019120

ArmadilloMaya Carless 64.138% 6186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019116

KatieKaren Borrego 62.931% 3182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019187

Union CatKelsey Bishop 60.345% 4175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019106

Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Loveless, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 67.931% 1197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019169

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 64.310% 2186.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 63.621% 3184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019154
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First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Loveless, 

KatieKaren Borrego 63.448% 1184.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019187

OlorinKelli Jackson 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019124

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 59.483% 3172.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019142

First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Loveless, 

Starfires MercuryCamryn Kraski 59.483% 1172.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019139

First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Loveless, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 69.571% 1243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019118

Bon Nochi DelightNoel Muehlbauer 64.286% 2225.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019103

First Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Loveless, 

OlainaGriffin Deyo 65.000% 1227.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019109

First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Loveless, 

Bon Nochi DelightNoel Muehlbauer 63.611% 1229.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019103

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Loveless, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 66.250% 1238.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019112

First Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Loveless, 

OlainaGriffin Deyo 66.250% 1238.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019109

Starfires MercuryCamryn Kraski 57.222% 2206.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019139

USDF Test of Choice - 3rd & 4th Level

 (C) Loveless, 

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 59.103% 1230.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019144

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Loveless, 

MickeyJulianne Landinez 65.000% 16.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation167

Dressage Seat Equitation 14 - 18

 (C) Loveless, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 72.000% 17.2JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation174

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 65.000% 26.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation154

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 65.000% 36.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation169
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Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:00:00 AM 128 Eva Szoch Atlas 32.81 0 32.81 1 JR/YR

10:03:00 AM 161 Madison Johnson Sage 38.2 E E E SPECIAL

10:06:00 AM Schooling Rounds

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping Saturday August 21, 2021

CTPA1 - Pre-Amoeba



Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:33:00 AM 101 Kayleigh Kendricks Shooting Star 26 0 26 1 JR/YR

10:36:00 AM 107 Emery Sohr Pony Boy 31 0 31 2 JR/YR

10:39:00 AM 185 Sadie Doiron Legend 32.5 0 32.5 3 JR/YR

10:30:00 AM 128 Eva Szoch Atlas 30.9 E E JR/YR

10:42:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

 

CTA1 - Amoeba

Stadium Jumping Saturday August 21, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTT1 - Tadpole

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

11:39:00 AM 116 Maya Carless Armadillo 29 0 29 1 A/A

11:48:00 AM 158 Tammie Hennelly Savedthebettforlast 30.5 0 30.5 2 A/A

11:42:00 AM 143 Melanie Gray Craft Brew 38.5 8 46.5 3 A/A

11:51:00 AM 101 Kayleigh Kendricks Shooting Star 32 0 32 1 JR/YR

11:45:00 AM 107 Emery Sohr Pony Boy 32.75 0 32.75 2 JR/YR

11:57:00 AM 185 Sadie Doiron Legend 37.5 0 37.5 3 JR/YR

11:54:00 AM 153 Macie Sykes Shatzi 33 0 33 1 JR/YR

11:30:00 AM 133 Mary Ellen Widincamp WWSH Centurea's Alexa 34.75 0 34.75 2 JR/YR

11:33:00 AM 156 Jana Hester Commander 36.75 0 36.75 3 JR/YR

11:36:00 AM 135 Sydney Kinser Ziva 40.25 0 40.25 4 JR/YR

12:00:00 PM 130 Jennifer Scherrens Sugar Plum 33.75 0 33.75 1 Open

12:03:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Saturday August 21, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTBN - Beginner Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

12:48:00 PM 159 Emmie Binfield Argosy 35.56 0 35.56 1 JR/YR

12:45:00 PM 177 Aubrey Sabatino Cloud Jumper 37.21 0 37.21 2 JR/YR

12:57:00 PM 178 Hannah O'Brien Crazed 36.39 0 36.39 1 A/A

12:51:00 PM 125 Lauren Laughlin Tuck Everlasting 35.56 4 39.56 2 A/A

12:54:00 PM 140 Leighton Price San Witch 40 4 44 3 A/A

1:00:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Saturday August 21, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTN - Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

1:45:00 PM 113 Levi Moreland Smarty Pants WB scr 0 JR/YR

1:48:00 PM 132 Chaise Arpke Merlin 30.24 0 30.24 1 JR/YR

1:51:00 PM 138 Sarah Staples Colour Me Cognac 36.91 0 36.91 2 JR/YR

1:54:00 PM 177 Aubrey Sabatino Cloud Jumper 38.57 0 38.57 3 JR/YR

1:57:00 PM Schooling Rounds

Saturday August 21, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTP - Modified

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

2:45:00 PM 151 Macie Sykes Ramolos Friar SCR 0 JR/YR

2:48:00 PM  Schooling Rounds

Saturday August 21, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTPA2 -  Pre Amoeba

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:00:00 AM 134 Sage McLeod Saint Castiel (Cas) 45 0 45 1 JR/YR

10:03:00 AM Schooling Rounds

Sunday August 22, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTA2 - Amoeba

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:15:00 AM 101 Kayleigh Kendricks Shooting Star 38.13 0 38.13 1 JR/YR

10:18:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

Sunday August 22, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTTP2 - Tadpole

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:48:00 AM 172 Nicole Smith Echo (SBF Anything Goes) 48.5 0 48.5 1 A/A

10:54:00 AM 143 Melanie Gray Craft Brew 49 E E A/A

10:45:00 AM 174 Parker Mallernee Tailored Fortune 32 0 32 1 JR/YR

11:06:00 PM 101 Kayleigh Kendricks Shooting Star 39.5 0 39.5 2 JR/YR

11:03:00 PM 133 Mary Ellen Widincamp WWSH Centurea's Alexa 41.5 0 41.5 3 JR/YR

10:57:00 AM 135 Sydney Kinser Ziva 49 0 49 4 JR/YR

10:51:00 AM 156 Jana Hester Commander 50.5 0 50.5 5 JR/YR

11:09:00 PM 130 Jennifer Scherrens Sugar Plum 33.5 0 33.5 1 Open

11:00:00 PM 203 Anthem Day Lucien 42 4 46 2 Open

11:12:00 PM Schooling Rounds

Sunday August 22, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTBN2 - Beginner Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

12:03:00 PM 132 Chaise Arpke Merlin 35 0 35 1 JR/YR

12:06:00 PM 153 Macie Sykes Shatzi 36 0 4 40 2 JR/YR

12:00:00 PM 177 Aubrey Sabatino Cloud Jumper 45 0 45 3 JR/YR

12:09:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Sunday August 22, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTN2 - Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

1:00:00 PM 125 Lauren Laughlin Tuck Everlasting 46.19 0 46.19 1 A/A

1:03:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Sunday August 22, 2021



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CP2 - Modified

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

1:30:00 PM 151 Macie Sykes Ramolos Friar scr 0 JR/YR

1:33:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

 

Sunday August 22, 2021


